
Freizeitrunde (FOP) Mittelfranken     Herren     Gruppe  Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung   Winter 

2025-26

Verein:

Nr. LK Jahrgang

1 14,9 1953

2 17,1 1956

3 19,5 1952

4 19,8 1947

5 21,1 1949

6 Dressel, Gerhard 22,4 1949

7 22,8 1951

8 22,9 1951

9 24,9 1950

10 Heinen, Edgar 25 1948

11 25 1948

12 25 1953

13 25 1947

14 25 1947

15

16

17

18

19

20

Guggenberger, Klaus

Skell, Uli

Raab, Karl

Schlotter, Gerd

TSV Ochenbruck

Name, Vorname

Balke, Friedhelm

Enser, Helmut

Meisel, Bernhard

Danner, Uwe

Zimbelmann, Uwe

Goldberg, Hans-Peter

Nyuenhuis, Karl

Schneider, Fritz


